10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

27

11

14

211

10

19

23

203

17

31

9eme Course de Cote du Luc en Provence
Classement Final

Pilote

BREDA Emeline

Dallara Mercedes
CLAUSI Thomas

Dallara F302
BONJEAN Eric

Norma M20
CARIFI Anthony

Norma M20B
DEBELS Jeremy

Norma 20 FC
DIEBOLD Tom

Dallara F302
MOREL Jean Claude

Dallara F305
DIEBOLD David

Dallara F302
VIAN Pierre

Dallara F305
KOTAS Jean-Christophe

Dallara
VERRAUX Benoit

Dallara F300
GODI Alain

Dallara 303
EMERIC Jean Baptiste

Renault FR 2000
BENEDETTO Damien

Martini MK59
ROCHE Patrick

Dallara F307
SOUNAC Christian

Norma 20FC
ROCHE Aline

Renault Tatuus
CARIFI Michael

Tracking

Gr Cl

DE 5

DE 5

CN 2

CN 2

CN 2

DE 5

DE 4

DE 5

DE S5

DE 5

DE 5

DE 5

DE 7

DE 1

DE 5

CN 2

DE 7

CM

Total

00:53.347

00:53.600

00:53.688

00:53.715

00:54.403

00:54.557

00:54.770

00:54.799

00:55.511

00:55.738

00:56.121

00:56.588

00:57.276

00:58.035

00:58.416

00:58.626

00:59.200

00:59.502

Montée 1

00:53.916

00:55.501

00:55.991

00:55.093

00:54.579

00:55.968

00:56.579

00:56.832

00:56.987

00:57.816

01:11.456

01:20.828

00:58.409

00:59.798

01:00.362

00:59.296

00:59.264

01:00.800

Montée 2

00:53.691

00:54.338

00:54.931

00:54.225

00:54.637

00:55.488

00:56.543

00:56.084

00:56.361

00:56.577

00:58.740

00:57.679

00:58.468

00:58.556

00:58.416

00:58.640

00:59.731

01:00.358

Montée 3

00:53.347

00:53.600

00:53.837

00:53.715

00:54.403

00:54.557

00:54.770

00:54.799

00:55.986

00:55.738

00:56.354

00:56.974

00:57.610

00:58.602

01:39.721

00:58.626

00:59.285

00:59.502

Montée 4

00:53.619

00:53.965

00:53.688

00:54.252

00:55.059

00:55.134

00:55.429

00:55.511

00:56.030

00:56.121

00:56.588

00:57.276

00:58.035

00:59.237

00:59.200

00:59.909



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

16

25

29

35

33

18

34

30

28

36

32

22

229

53

49

54

215

253

15

21

64

PANTANI Fabrice

Renault Tatuus
WIJCKMANS Jérome

Norma M20F
FORNY Jerome

Radical
GRANIER Thierry

Speedcar GTR
COLACE Remi

BRC 05
IMHOFF Jean Francois

Renault FYR
CAVEL Laurent

BRC CMO05
GUINOISEAU Romuald

JCM 001
GALIS Sébastien

Merlin MP98
THEOHARIS Jean Marc

BRC 05
VOLBART Alain

Speed Car
DI CIOCCIO Serge

Speedster
FORNY Candy

Radical
SCOTTO LA CHIANCA Cedric

Skoda R5
DIEBOLD Bernard

Seat Leon
DESMOULINS Olivier

Skoda Fabia
RAYMOND Franck

Renault Tatuus
ASTIER Jean-Michel

Skoda R5
RAYMOND Mathilde

Renault Tatuus
DURAND Jean-Claude

Martini MK76
TROIANO Thierry

Citroén C3

DE 7

CN 2

CNF 1

CM

CM

DE 7

CM

CNF 1

CN 2

CM

CM

DE 2

CNF 1

A4

A5

A4

DE 7

A4

DE 7

DE 2

A4

00:59.606

00:59.908

01:00.403

01:00.798

01:01.194

01:01.382

01:01.391

01:01.474

01:01.536

01:02.349

01:02.702

01:03.063

01:03.143

01:03.482

01:03.634

01:03.833

01:03.867

01:03.914

01:04.711

01:04.897

01:05.075

01:00.549

01:03.370

01:01.273

01:02.778

01:02.731

01:02.437

01:03.068

01:01.474

01:02.191

01:03.383

01:04.382

01:04.184

01:05.011

01:03.826

01:05.613

01:05.973

01:05.235

01:04.686

01:09.217

01:09.241

01:05.845

01:01.655

01:01.175

01:00.933

01:00.798

01:02.155

01:02.699

01:01.529

01:01.536

01:02.349

01:03.608

01:03.469

01:04.983

01:04.359

01:03.634

01:04.594

01:06.091

01:05.750

01:08.400

01:05.708

01:05.075

00:59.606

00:59.908

01:00.706

01:01.205

01:01.194

01:01.484

01:01.991

01:02.102

01:02.412

01:02.702

01:03.421

01:03.143

01:03.482

01:03.851

01:03.877

01:04.577

01:04.779

01:08.342

01:04.900

01:05.570

01:01.212

01:00.261

01:00.403

01:01.100

01:01.311

01:01.382

01:01.391

01:01.572

01:02.869

01:03.257

01:03.063

01:03.684

01:03.916

01:04.180

01:03.833

01:03.867

01:03.914

01:04.711

01:04.897

01:05.864



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

225

41

26

52

284

39

38

51

257

275

63

254

65

241

104

44

265

110

261

69

57

WIJCKMANS Jean-Claude

Norma M20F
THEOHARIS Antony

Opel Kadett Gte
GIL Christian

Funyo RC
ROMANO Patrick

Renault Clio R3T
BALME Patrick

BMW M3
BERGAMASCHI Luigi

Renault Clio 3 Cup
THIEBAUD Patrick

Renault Clio R3 Cup
SAUVAIGO David

Renault Clio R3T
BARACCANI Enzo

Citroén DS3

DELAPLANCHE Vincent

Peugeot 208
FERRERO Stéphane

Peugeot 206
TURKI Michel

Skoda Fabia
BORREANI Jéréme

Peugeot 206
LESCOP Ludovic

Opel Kadett GTE
BASSO Sebastien

Renault Clio
GALLOT Frédéric

Simca Rallye IlI
CONTE Nicolas

Peugeot 206
BATISTA Jean-Marc

Citroén Saxo
GOTTERI Thomas

Renault Clio 3 Cup
ERMANN Jimmy

Renault Clio3 Cup
ARIFONT Luc

Citroén DS3

CN 2

FC3

CN 2

A4

N 4

GTTS 2

GTTS 2

A4

A4

A2

A2

A4

FA 3

FC3

F23

FC2

FA 3

F22

A3

A3

A4

01:05.629

01:06.466

01:06.609

01:06.779

01:07.041

01:07.169

01:07.194

01:07.246

01:07.348

01:07.417

01:07.466

01:07.549

01:07.614

01:07.638

01:07.743

01:07.812

01:07.832

01:07.997

01:08.097

01:08.418

01:08.474

01:05.629

01:08.119

01:19.173

01:07.096

01:08.787

01:07.407

01:08.212

01:07.392

01:07.979

01:08.139

01:09.103

01:07.719

01:08.343

01:08.660

01:08.511

01:07.812

01:08.202

01:11.048

01:09.198

01:12.918

01:08.881

01:06.104

01:07.455

01:08.225

01:07.583

01:08.027

01:07.169

01:07.332

01:07.246

01:17.646

01:08.000

01:08.631

01:28.126

01:08.656

01:09.360

01:09.192

01:08.503

01:09.422

01:09.670

01:10.323

01:08.418

01:18.264

01:17.822

01:06.466

01:06.609

01:06.779

01:07.041

01:07.478

01:07.194

01:07.508

01:07.348

01:07.417

01:08.527

01:07.549

01:07.614

01:08.922

01:07.743

01:07.872

01:07.832

01:08.834

01:08.097

01:08.583

01:08.474

01:06.352

01:06.527

01:08.349

01:07.859

01:07.400

01:07.605

01:07.383

01:07.549

01:07.531

01:07.466

01:11.002

01:07.927

01:07.638

01:07.926

01:07.885

01:08.288

01:07.997

01:08.155

01:10.242



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

1

78

79

80

81

108

73

114

277

75

61

42

66

83

86

7

99

68

256

285

245

45

84

89

273

50

TOESCA Romain

Peugeot 205 Maxi
GREGOIRE Gabriel

Citroén C2 R2
METIVIER Jean-Pierre

Simca Rallye 11l
SAMMARTINO Michael

Peugeot 206
DELAPLANCHE Dominique

Peugeot 208
GHIGO Hervé

Renault Clio 3 Cup
SAVONA Didier

Simca Rallye Il
FERRIER Patrick

Honda Civic
MURAT Sébastien

BMW M3
ANASTASIO Christophe

Renault Clio Ragnotti
SAMMARTINO Eddy

Peugeot 206
GUILLAUME Frederic

Peugeot 206
BRAGALLI Guillaume

Subaru Impreza
POLLINA Vivien

Renault Clio
GOTTERI Jean Michel

Renault Clio RS
O'MAHONY Thomas

BMW 135l
O'MAHONY Francis

BMW 135l
VASILE Jean Pierre

BMW M3
CHARRIER Cyril

Citroén Saxo
GREGOIRE Philippe

Citroén C2 R2
NEURAZ Alain

Toyota Celica

F23

A2

F21

A2

A2

A3

FC2

A3

FN 4

FN 3

A2

F23

A5

A3

FN 3

GT 2

GT2

N 4

FN 2

A2

A5

01:08.601

01:08.682

01:08.868

01:09.103

01:09.281

01:09.338

01:09.351

01:09.449

01:09.531

01:09.596

01:09.812

01:09.840

01:10.098

01:10.117

01:10.135

01:10.624

01:10.678

01:10.962

01:11.006

01:11.187

01:11.495

01:10.261

01:10.199

01:10.324

01:09.672

01:12.333

01:09.338

01:10.317

01:12.001

01:11.126

01:10.128

01:10.767

01:10.639

01:11.209

01:11.844

01:10.135

01:13.483

01:11.052

01:13.074

01:12.086

01:12.443

01:25.490

01:09.442

01:08.868

01:10.304

01:10.061

01:09.472

01:09.741

01:11.600

01:10.155

01:11.887

01:10.252

01:09.840

01:11.154

01:12.625

01:12.537

01:26.667

01:13.274

01:10.962

01:11.593

01:11.188

01:14.020

01:09.267

01:08.682

01:08.902

01:09.103

01:09.515

01:09.695

01:09.430

01:09.449

01:09.807

01:09.882

01:10.107

01:09.889

01:10.972

01:10.866

01:12.429

01:11.273

01:12.167

01:11.006

01:11.187

01:11.858

01:08.601

01:08.692

01:09.988

01:09.246

01:09.281

01:09.964

01:09.351

01:09.817

01:09.531

01:09.596

01:09.812

01:10.193

01:10.098

01:10.117

01:10.624

01:10.678

01:15.625

01:11.616

01:11.701

01:11.495



82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

111

70

79

92

80

40

56

279

292

232

102

74

85

90

302

291

242

62

95

91

106

RUBIS Ludovic

Peugeot 106
BARBERA Loic

Renault Clio
SANTINI Florian

Citroén AX Sport
SAVONA Florian

Citroén Saxo VTS
DIDION Loic

Peugeot 106 XSI
JACQ Jean-Yves

Opel Ascona
BASSO Melanie

Renault Clio
SANTINI Jerome

Citroén AX Sport
SAMMUT Quentin

Citroén Saxo VTS
VOLBART Marie

Speed Car
UGHETTO Gabriel

Volkswagen Golf GTI
LEGENDRE Jerome

Peugeot 206
PARTY Frédéric

Renault Clio RS
MAZZOLA Romain

Citroén Saxo
UGHETTO Andrea

Volkswagen Golf GTI
BIANCHERI Thomas

Citroén Saxo
SAVONA Guy

Simca Rallye Il
MAESTRO Roger

Renault Clio 2 Cup
SERY Gabiriel

Citroén AX GTI
PERROTEAU Natacha

Citroén Saxo
BASSO Laurent

Renault 5GT Turbo

F2 2

A3

FA 1

FN 2

FA1

FC3

A3

FA 1

FN 2

CM

F23

FA 2

FN 3

FN 2

F23

FN 2

FC 2

A3

FN 1

FN 2

F23

01:11.552

01:11.563

01:11.622

01:11.733

01:11.878

01:11.937

01:12.046

01:12.060

01:12.431

01:12.699

01:12.725

01:13.094

01:13.097

01:13.654

01:13.891

01:14.012

01:14.023

01:14.052

01:14.115

01:14.299

01:14.394

01:13.045

01:12.609

01:14.137

01:14.792

01:12.030

01:11.973

01:12.236

01:13.240

01:12.431

01:14.277

01:14.948

01:13.094

01:13.097

01:15.025

01:17.051

01:17.200

01:18.720

01:16.075

01:16.950

01:15.380

01:15.886

01:13.242

01:12.099

01:17.159

01:12.011

01:14.971

01:12.193

01:13.835

01:14.820

01:13.362

01:20.106

01:12.735

01:14.851

01:14.295

01:15.300

01:16.361

01:45.578

01:14.314

01:15.019

01:14.985

01:14.394

01:11.552

01:11.563

01:11.622

01:11.733

01:11.878

01:11.937

01:12.629

01:12.364

01:13.611

01:12.699

01:12.725

01:15.227

01:13.690

01:14.076

01:14.827

01:14.023

01:14.809

01:15.049

01:14.299

01:14.598

01:11.994

01:11.909

01:11.791

01:12.025

01:12.392

01:11.973

01:12.046

01:12.060

01:12.450

01:13.241

01:14.365

01:13.831

01:13.654

01:13.891

01:14.012

01:18.272

01:14.052

01:14.115

01:14.459

01:14.868



103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

97

101

290

58

270

274

88

47

59

300

67

297

247

295

280

269

298

94

107

103

93

DANHYER Alisson

Peugeot 205 GTI
BILLO Philippe

Peugeot 206 RC

LA SPISA ONESIME Loris

Citroén Saxo
BAIONI Max

BMW E30
GRAS Alexandre

Renault Clio
VERRIER Gael

Peugeot 206
BELLUCCI Remy

Peugeot 106 Rallye
MARCHAND Patrick

Lotus Exige
GOBBI Jean Jacques

Peugeot 207 R3T
COMBE Carla

Peugeot 206 16S
GRIECO Loris

Subaru GT Impreza
DHAEYER Joel

Peugeot 205 GTI
QUEIROLO Sylvie

Lotus Exige
FORESTELLO Laurine

Citroén AX GTI
DIDION Patrick

Peugeot 106 XSI
MUNIER Franck

Renault Clio 3 Cup
ERKEL Cyril

Peugeot 205
VOLPI Cécile

Peugeot 106
ANASTASIO Maryne

Renault Clio
LA SPISA Marie Anne

Peugeot 205
ESCARGUEIL Marion

Citroén Saxo

F22

F2 3

FN 2

FA 4

A3

FA 2

FN 2

GT1

A4

F2 3

A5

F2 2

GT1

FN 1

FA 1

A3

F23

N1

F23

F23

N 2S

01:14.528

01:14.600

01:14.691

01:14.717

01:15.803

01:15.972

01:16.014

01:16.206

01:16.485

01:16.715

01:17.543

01:17.664

01:17.828

01:18.023

01:18.636

01:18.743

01:19.762

01:19.790

01:20.062

01:20.906

01:24.663

01:15.438

01:14.600

01:15.833

01:16.177

01:17.207

01:16.886

01:19.862

01:18.520

01:16.751

01:19.197

01:20.288

01:18.764

01:20.352

01:19.621

01:21.392

01:19.525

01:21.464

01:23.232

01:20.572

01:21.351

01:15.287

01:14.950

01:15.649

01:14.730

01:18.494

01:16.857

01:17.550

01:17.743

01:16.485

01:16.715

01:19.147

01:19.280

01:18.079

01:20.229

01:19.477

01:20.974

01:21.731

01:22.481

01:20.062

01:23.266

01:26.799

01:14.528

01:14.939

01:14.691

01:14.717

01:15.803

01:16.053

01:16.014

01:16.905

01:36.427

01:19.063

01:17.543

01:17.664

01:17.828

01:19.183

01:18.636

01:18.743

01:20.535

01:19.790

01:20.308

01:20.906

01:26.829

01:15.694

01:15.632

01:15.614

01:14.829

01:18.039

01:15.972

01:17.079

01:16.206

01:28.173

01:41.420

01:20.772

01:18.703

01:17.940

01:18.023

01:18.848

01:19.762

01:20.427

01:20.095

01:21.654

01:24.663



124

125

126

127

128

129

288

294

293

98

115

315

CLERGUE Tony

Peugeot 106 Rallye
ELTABET Lisa

Peugeot 106
ESCARGUEIL Daniel

Citroén Saxo
LION Charles

Peugeot 205
FORESTELLO Isabelle

Renault Clio RN
FORESTELLO Lucille

Renault Clio RN

FN 2

N1

N 2S

F2 3

F21

F21

01:26.343

01:26.939

01:27.600

01:29.900

01:36.472

01:37.130

01:33.416

01:32.593

01:27.600

01:30.485

01:41.672

01:44.334

01:28.978

01:28.344

01:29.976

01:34.088

01:37.925

01:42.996

01:26.343

01:26.939

01:29.757

01:31.200

01:37.335

01:37.130

01:26.379

01:29.783

01:27.816

01:29.900

01:36.472

01:39.86



